Croatia Yachting d.o.o. - Drazanac 2/a; 21000 Split Kroatien

+385 (0) 21 332 332 - booking@croatia-yachting.hr - www.croatia-yachting.hr

VAT: 08633766175, ID code: HR-AB-21-060276172

ID:
Typ:

Bootmsodell:

Yachthafen:

GroBsegel:
Steuerung:
Vorsegel:
Kaution:

Segelboot Hanse 385 | Lola

1608
Segelboot

Hanse 385 Lola

Kroatien / Komolac, ACI
Marina Dubrovnik

Lattengrof

2 Steuerrader
Selbstwende Fock
1.300,00 €

Lange:
Jahr:
Kabinen:
Personen:
WC:
Motor:
Balken:
Entwurf:

11.40m
2012

6+2
1x30hp

3.88m
210m
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